Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
15-39 ETQON
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQON
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 137
Male 182
Male 136
Male 174
Male 131
Male 123
Male 106
Male 112
Male 119
Female 178
Male 195
Male 152
Male 109
Male 124
Male 114
Male 143
Male 197
Male 107
Male 116
Female 134
Male 144
Male 168
Male 191
Male 169
Male 196
Male 105
Male 155
Male 176
Male 118

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
FR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
FR
GR

SE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

APHPEIOX APOMOZ 2025 10km

XAPAAAMIMOX KAZTPANTAZ
NIKOZ BAAXOX

2MYPOX KAPAMITAAHX
NIKOZ TZIAKAAOX
ATMNOXTOAOX AEPBAZ
FEQPI0Z BIAAAHE
CRISTIAN COMAN
POIRIER-COUTANSAIS JUSTIN
AHMHTPHZ AMOXTOAAKHX
ANNA KINAPIANAKH
ANAPEAY OIKONOMAKHZ
>TYAIANOX MIXEAAKAKHZ
MANOS FILIPPAKIS
KONXTANTINOZ BIAAAHE
EUSTRATIADES PAUL
ANAPEAY AOYKAKHXZ
MIXAAHX MIMEAIBANAKHX
UWE DAUERNHEIM

DAVIDE TRAVERSO
TZOBANA KAAANTZH
FEQPT10Z AYAAKHX
MIXAHA MATEPAKHX

NIKOZ TXANTHPAKHZ
MANNHZ MINAKOYAAKHZ
IFQProx KPHTIKOX
ANDREAS CHOURDAKIS
XPHXTOXZ MMIKEPHX
XAPAAAMIIOX XAPIAAKHZ
XOYPAAKHX ANTONHX

2EAAZ MEPAMATOXZ

DERVAS RUNNING FAMILY
COSMOTE RUNNING TEAM
YAY |[EPATETPA

HAC ATHLETISME
¥.A.Y.HPAKAEIOY

XOXLIOS TEAM
2AY I[EPATIETPA
KENYATIS TEAM

~.M.K.IKAPOX

RUN COLLECTIVE STOCKHOLM
>AYP - CRE_KRI_TRI_RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOX

0:38:19.330
0:40:35.443
0:41:07.260
0:42:21.843
0:42:24.500
0:43:12.013
0:43:46.430
0:44:55.483
0:45:41.720
0:47:00.350
0:47:14.763
0:48:27.626
0:49:10.426
0:50:46.730
0:51:44.490
0:52:00.843
0:52:01.516
0:52:27.140
0:52:40.600
0:52:41.943
0:52:45.823
0:52:52.116
0:53:17.323
0:53:21.413
0:53:22.716
0:53:25.290
0:53:49.843
0:54:16.040
0:54:38.120
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

13
14

14

15
15
16
17

18

19
20

21
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
22
23

Cat.
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 183
Male 185
Male 179
Male 175
Male 156
Female 172
Female 139
Male 194
Female 111
Female 163
Male 186
Male 199
Male 147
Male 171
Male 130
Male 151
Male 150
Male 159
Male 135
Male 127
Female 103
Female 149
Male 121
Male 101
Female 200
Male 166
Male 188
Male 154
Female 133
Male 192
Male 193
Male 126

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR

GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

FEQPI0Z XYAITAPAAKHX
MIXAAHY TIZXIZHY
MANNHZ KINAPIANAKHX
IQANNHZ ZAPIAAKHX
AHMHTPIOX MIMNITZEX
MAPIA POAOYZAKH
>AMIPINA KOAAET
MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHZ
ALEX IGEL

AHAA TIANATEQPT10Y
ANNHZ TOYPAIOYMHX
AHMHTPHX ZYAAITAPAOX
ANTQONHX MAPKAKHX
MIXAHA PAINAKHX
FQProx AEAHTIANNIAHE
rQProxz MAYPOYAHZ
HAIAY MAYPOMATHX
NIKOXZ OPOANAKHX
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
MIXAAHX BOT'TATZHXE
JOANNE BLYTHING

EIPHNH ANAXTAZIA MAYPOTIENH

KQOZTAX BEPBEPIAHZ
MANUEL ANDREU
EAENH TZIXAH

EAEYOEPIOX MATMAXTE®PANAKHX

IQANNHX TPINMOAHX

KONXTANTINOX MIMAPMINOYNAKHX

ATAMNH ZEPBAKH
MAPIOX WAAIAAKHX
STEGANOZ WAAIAAKHZ
MIXAAHXE BAAXAKHXZ

TOK

OYK - O®H
ZAYI

2AY I[EPATIETPA
> M K IKAPOY

OPIZONTAX

GALATSI RUNNERS

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

MK IKAPOZ

KAVOUSI MOUNTAIN RUNNERS

ZAYP

®OYPNHX

>AYH TPEXQ I'lA TH KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

VA FITNESS

0:54:39.043
0:54:49.353
0:54:59.500
0:55:10.986
0:55:12.530
0:55:14.706
0:55:41.120
0:56:59.876
0:57:01.776
0:57:13.090
0:58:07.680
0:58:08.193
0:58:12.390
0:59:26.800
0:59:37.530
0:59:45.586
1:00:47.060
1:00:53.383
1:01:03.726
1:01:06.010
1:01:10.993
1:01:43.686
1:01:44.060
1:01:45.276
1:01:45.483
1:02:15.726
1:02:31.260
1:03:04.386
1:03:07.933
1:04:17.803
1:04:17.900
1:06:43.960
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

11
12
52
53
54
55
56
13
57
58
14
15
59
16
60
61
62
63
17
18
19

24
23
25

24
26

25
10
27
26
10
28
29
11
30
11
12
31
12
32

Cat.
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
15-39 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
15-39 ETQN
60+ ETQON
15-39 ETQN

Gender BIB

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

129
189
122
173
177
108
198
181
180
184
190
128
140
138
141
142
162
158
161
170
115

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

OATA TKIKA
KAAAIOMTH MYAQNA

KONXTANTINOX BEPYKOKIAHX

MANQAHX POYZAKHX
EMMANOYHA MAYPOEIAHX
JULES DOSSI

>ABBAZX KEXEOIAQY

OLIVIA METTI

KONSTANTIN ZARIPOV
BAZIAHY TZANTHPAKHZ
EMMANOYEAA TXAT'KOYPNH
MAPIA Z00IA TKAAAA
KQZTAZ XNAPAKHZ
ANAZTAXIA KATEPINAKH
MAQProxz XNAPAKHX
EMMANOYHA XNAPAKHX
KYPIAKOX MAAIAHZ
EMMANOYHA NHZTIKAKHX
XPIZTINA TMAAIAH

APT'YPQ NMAOYMH

ILARIA SCARPITTI

2AYP

OMIAOX YNEPAIMOXTAYXEQN KPHTHX

>AYP - CRE_KRI_TRI_RUNNERS

1:06:44.230
1:07:15.180
1:08:14.973
1:08:51.106
1:09:32.420
1:09:33.406
1:09:36.236
1:11:13.200
1:11:34.453
1:12:46.690
1:14:58.493
1:15:29.456
1:15:51.776
1:18:08.970
1:21:54.090
1:21:54.553
1:30:24.160
1:32:21.223
1:32:21.223
1:33:04.706
1:34:59.556



